
West Virginia State Championship
July 29, 2023
Danville, West Virginia
Judge: Jimmy Norris

GO AS YOU PLEASE YOUTH
1. ENCORES SHAKIN LADY, Brylynn Scarboro for Sam/Carrie Mace

EASY GAIT
1. JOSE LOCO, Delaney Parsons for Carla Parsons
2. OLD TOWN ROAD, Alicia Terrell O/E
3. DOLLAR DOWN UNDER, Lauren Murrell O/E

GO AS YOU PLEASE
1. OLD TOWN ROAD, Alicia Terrell O/E
2. DOLLAR DOWN UNDER, Lauren Murrell O/E

RACKING YOUTH COUNTRY PLEASURE
1. LIGHTNINGS SUMMER LOVE, Brylynn Scarbro for Sam/Carrie Mace

LITE SHOD AMATEUR
1. JOSES BOMBSHELL, Kendra White for Carl White
2. ENCORES SHAKIN LADY, Carrie Mace for Sam/Carrie Mace

RACKING FOUR & UNDER
1. DIXIE DOLLY, Rocky Barton O/E

TRAIL PLEASURE AMATEUR
1. ANOTHER ASPEN, Delaney Parsons for Carla Parsons

RACKING ALL DAY PLEASURE
1. PROMENADE ENCORE, Jahlea Bumpus O/E

TRAIL PLEASURE
1. ANOTHER ASPEN, Delaney Parsons for Carla Parsons

YOUTH 17 & UNDER
1. DOWNTOWN JOHNNY BROWN, Mose Oppenheimer for Norman Whiten
2. TEDS BEAMING HELLCAT, Zack Mabry for Kellie Magaw

PARK PERFORMANCE
1. IVE GOT THE TITLE, Robin DeJarnette O/E



ALL DAY PLEASURE
1. JOSE LOCO, Delaney Parsons for Carla Parsons
2. CHUMP CHANGE CHARLIE, Alle Legg for Neil Earl

PLANTATION PLEASURE
1. ENCORES SHAKIN LADY, Carrie Mace for Sam/Carrie Mace

RACKING TRAIL PLEASURE YOUTH
1. DIRTY PEARL, Sadie White for Carl White
2. BINGOS MONEYBALL, Aaron Lawson O/E
3. PROMENADE ENCORE, Riley Gable for Jahlea Bumpus

ALL DAY PLEASURE YOUTH
1. TEETER, Cooper Evans for JSC Transport

SHOW PLEASURE
1. SUPER SKYWALKER, Weston Gable for Tuck/Hylton
2. YS THOR, Robin DeJarnette for Yellowstone Farm

COUNTRY PLEASURE
1. JOSE IS ALL I HAVE TO SAY, Barbie Rader for Jack Rader
2. TEETER, Justin Cook for JSC Transport

RACKING PLEASURE
1. FAMOUS AT THE RITZ, Bobby White for Carl White
2. LIGHTNINGS SUMMER LOVE, Brylynn Scarbro for Sam/Carrie Mace
3. FAMES JUBILEE STAR, Christy Mynes for Christy Mynes

AOT SPECIALTY
1. WALK IN FAITH, Jack Rader O/E

RACKING COUNTRY PLEASURE
1. LIGHTNINGS SUMMER LOVE, Sam Mace for Sam/Carrie Mace
2. APRIL, Elizabeth Miller O/E

STYLE RACKING
1. STAR OF JFK, Brandon Adkins for Rocky Barton

WV STATE RACKING TRAIL PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP
1. DIRTY PEARL, Kendra White for Carl White
2. BINGOS MONEYBALL, Aidan Lawson for Aaron Lawson
3. PROMENADE ENCORE, Jahlea Bumpus O/E



WV STATE PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP
1. ANOTHER ASPEN, Delaney Parsons for Carla Parsons
2. JOSE IS ALL I HAVE TO SAY, Barbie Rader for Jack Rader
3. CHUMP CHANGE CHARLIE, Alle Legg for Neil Earl

WV STATE RACKING COUNTRY PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP
1. MISS BONNIE PARKER (r), Camryn White for Carl White
2. LIGHTNINGS SUMMER LOVE, Sam Mace for Sam/Carrie Mace

WV STATE GO AS YOU PLEASE
1. JOSE LOCO, Delaney Parsons for Carla Parsons
2. OLD TOWN ROAD, Alicia Terrell O/E
3. DIRTY PEARL, Sadie White for Carl White
4. DOLLAR DOWN UNDER, Lauren Murrell O/E
5. ENCORES SHAKIN LADY, Carrie Mace for Sam/Carrie Mace

WV STATE RACKING AMATEUR/YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIP
1. SHES KEYED UP, Chris Landfried O/E

WV STATE RACKING GRAND CHAMPIONSHIP
1. SOLID AS A ROCK, Brandon Adkins for Chris Porter
2. THE PERFECT SHOWOFF THF, Kendra White for Carl White

WVA STATE GRAND CHAMPIONSHIP
1. DIPLOMATIC IMMUNITY, Jack Rader for Jackie Rader
2. ROY G BIV LHF, Rocky Barton O/E
3. A CHANCE OF HONOR, Donnie Oppenheimer for Henderson/Carter


